5B1
5.0mm pitch
5
.0
5.0x(P)
5.0x(P-1)
2

D : Dual in line
Solder Dip
How to order
See Table bellow
Single in line
Dual in line
φ3.8
φ3.8
8Y500-59S12SD-□□S
P/N
height
:mmA S
5.9
7.5
Full
0.9
8Y500-75S17SD-□□S
9.6
8Y500-96S19SD-□□S
初期高さ
1.4
8Y500-59S12SD-□□D
8Y500-75S17SD-□□D
8Y500-96S19SD-□□D
Initial
travel
Single
Dual
Single
Dual
Single
Dual
(Pin P/N)
Line
1.9
Product table
8Y500-H59S12-SP-SD14
8Y500-H75S17-SP-SD14
8Y500-H96S19-SP-SD14
1.4
1.2
1.7
Recommended
推奨ｽﾄﾛｰｸ
travel
8Y500-H103S26-SP-SD142.1
Single
Dual
2.6
8Y500-103S26SM-□□S
8Y500-103S26SM-□□D
10.3
Positions　通電極数
4